LW L88C
SmartLEDTM
Enhanced optical power LED (ATON®)
Abgekündigt nach OS-PD-2003-007 - wird durch
LW L283 ersetzt werden
Obsolete acc. to OS-PD-2003-007 - will be
replaced by LW L283
Besondere Merkmale

ΦV (mlm)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
■ LW L88C-Q1R1-35
■ LW L88C-R1S2-35
white colored
diffused
71 ... 140
112 ... 280
400 (typ.)
750 (typ.)
Q65110A0615
Q65110A0617
■ LW L88C-Q1R1-25
■ LW L88C-R1S2-25
white colored
diffused
71 ... 140
112 ... 280